CONSULTANT PROCEDURE PROCESS
KEY EVENT SCHEDULE
(Process with Interview)

PROJECT SPECIFIC WITH INTERVIEW: ID# TBD

Project Specific Design Engineering Services

Rev 2

Project # NH 0252-058 (12412) ~ US 24 East of Colorado Springs to Calhan

PUBLIC NOTICE PHASE
FIRST ADVERTISEMENT
(3 WEEK ADVERTISEMENT) 03/27/08, 04/03/08, 04/10/08
SHORT LIST PHASE
SUBMIT SOI *

SHORT LIST PANEL MEETING
CHIEF ENGINEER SHORT LIST APPROVAL
NOTIFICATION

SELECTION PHASE
SELECTION PANEL MEETING (INTERVIEWS) *
CHIEF ENGINEER SELECTION/APPROVAL
NOTIFICATION

NEGOTIATION PHASE
SUBMIT FINANCIAL PACKAGE *
AUDIT REQUESTED *
AUDIT COMPLETED
COST NEGOTIATION MEETING *

FINAL CONTRACT PHASE
CONTRACT APPROVAL/EXECUTION

*Activities which involve consultant

03/27/08

04/17/08
05/02/08
05/05/08
05/05/08

05/ 22 /08
05/29/08
05/30/08

06/16/08
06/16/08
06/30/08
07/02/08

07/31/08



